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TURPAZ INDUSTRIES LTD
Company Securities Register as of August 1, 2025
Register of Shareholders of the Company

Ordinary Shares Without Par Value of the Company

Holder Company Number of Is
Address Count Type Number

Name Number untry yP “ Shares Corporation
Ordinary

The 2 Ahuzat Sl

515736817 , Israel without 1175611 101,228,047 No

Company Bayit
par
value

For the records of the Tel Aviv Stock Exchange,
6525216 Ltd.

Unlisted Warrants
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Holder Company
Name Number

IBI Equity
Compensation
and Trusts
(2004) Ltd.

Listed for trading: No

IBI Equity
Compensation
and Trusts
(2004) Ltd.

Listed for trading: No

IBI Equity
Compensation
and Trusts
(2004) Ltd.

Listed for trading: No

IBI Equity
Compensation
and Trusts
(2004) Ltd.

Listed for trading: No

TURPAZ INDUSTRIES LTD

513540070

513540070

513540070

513540070

Address

9 Ha'am,
Tel Aviv-
Yafo

9 Ha'am,
Tel Aviv-
Yafo

9 Ha'am,
Tel Aviv-
Yafo

9 Ha'am,
Tel Aviv-
Yafo

Country

Israel

Israel

Israel

Israel

Type

Warrants

Warrants

Warrants

Warrants

Number

1186329

1190412

1205871

1205889

Quantity

576,625

105,000

1,265,000

626,000

Is
Corporation

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



