This is an unofficial AI generated translation of the official Hebrew version and has no binding force. The only binding version is the official Hebrew version. For more information, please review the legal disclaimer.

TURPAZ INDUSTRIES LTD

Company Securities Register as of August 1, 2025

Register of Shareholders of the Company

Ordinary Shares Without Par Value of the Company

Holder Name	Company Number	Address	Country	Туре	Number	Number of Shares	Is Corporation
The Company	515736817	2 Ahuzat Bayit	Israel	Ordinary shares without par value	1175611	101,228,047	No

For the records of the Tel Aviv Stock Exchange, 6525216 Ltd.

Unlisted Warrants

This is an unofficial AI generated translation of the official Hebrew version and has no binding force. The only binding version is the official Hebrew version. For more information, please review the legal disclaimer.

Holder Name	Company Number	Address	Country	Туре	Number	Quantity	Is Corporation		
IBI Equity Compensation and Trusts (2004) Ltd.	513540070	9 Ha'am, Tel Aviv- Yafo	Israel	Warrants	1186329	576,625	Yes		
Listed for trading: No									
IBI Equity Compensation and Trusts (2004) Ltd.	513540070	9 Ha'am, Tel Aviv- Yafo	Israel	Warrants	1190412	105,000	Yes		
Listed for trading: No									
IBI Equity Compensation and Trusts (2004) Ltd.	513540070	9 Ha'am, Tel Aviv- Yafo	Israel	Warrants	1205871	1,265,000	Yes		
Listed for trading: No									
IBI Equity Compensation and Trusts (2004) Ltd.	513540070	9 Ha'am, Tel Aviv- Yafo	Israel	Warrants	1205889	626,000	Yes		
Listed for trading: No									

TURPAZ INDUSTRIES LTD